

INDIVIDUAL SERVICE-LEARNING AGREEMENT

After carefully reading the Service-Learning Fact Sheet and Policies, please complete this form and obtain the necessary signatures. Submit the completed form to the Blyth-Templeton Academy Service-Learning Coordinator **BEFORE YOU BEGIN SERVING**. Your community service must be approved in order for you to receive credit for your hours.

Student's Name (print):	Grade
Name and address of Agency/Project:	
Location of Service, if different from above:	
How will you travel to your service location?	
Start Date://	
Weekly schedule (days and times):	
Expected Completion Date:///	
Description of Duties:	
SUPERVISOR'S NAME - PRINT	
SUPERVISOR'S TELEPHONE NUMBER	
SUPERVISOR'S EMAIL ADDRESS	

I have made a commitment of at least 75 hours of Individual Service-Learning under the specified terms and conditions above and recognize my responsibility to notify the Blyth-Templeton Academy Service-Learning Coordinator immediately if, for any reason, I cannot fulfill these obligations.

STUDENT

DATE

I have reviewed the agreement with the student and agree both to provide supervision for the student's training and work, and to fill out and return the Service Learning Evaluation Form to the Director of Student Support at the School upon completion of the student's service learning hours. I understand that the School is to be notified of any accidents or problems involving the student while working on this service learning project.

PROGRAM SUPERVISOR

DATE

I/We, _

_____, parent(s) or legal guardian(s) of ___

(the Student) agree that the Student may undertake the Service-Learning Experience set forth by this agreement. The Student may travel away from the Blyth-Templeton Academy campus to participate in the Service-Learning Experience. I/We understand that Blyth-Templeton Academy has not evaluated the safety or reliability of the Service-Learning Experience or of the planned transportation and/or travel to and from the service site(s). Blyth-Templeton Academy is not responsible the safety or reliability of the Service-Learning Experience or of transportation and/or travel to and from the service site(s).

Effective upon execution of this agreement, I/we—on behalf of ourselves and of our heirs, assigns, and successors in interest—hereby release Blyth-Templeton Academy from any and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, rights of action, judgments, and executions, of whatever kind and nature, either in law or in equity, in any jurisdiction, whether or not now known or previously asserted, that I/we have ever had, now have or might hereafter have arising from, with respect to, or at all concerning the Student's participation in the Service-Learning Experience, whether by negligence or not.

I/We finally, completely, and forever discharge and promise to indemnify and hold harmless the School with respect to any and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, rights of action, judgments, and executions, of whatever kind and nature, either in law or in equity, in any jurisdiction, whether or not now known or previously asserted, that may arise from or be reason of any bodily injury or personal injury known or unknown, death, property damage, or other liability resulting or to result from the Student's participation in the Service-Learning Experience, whether by negligence or not.

Please mark the appropriate boxes:

- | Permission to drive vehicle
- | Permission to drive passengers in the vehicle
- | Permission to be a passenger in a student-driven car
- | Permission to be a passenger in a car driven by Service Project staff
- | Permission to travel outside the DC area, as described above

PARENT OR GUARDIAN

DATE

SERVICE-LEARNING COORDINATOR

DATE